
Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTCCA 07220-16001-05,07-11 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 01 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II BTCCA 07220-16012-21 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 02 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II BTCCA 07220-16022-31 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 03 10 M. Ashwini 9059758595

II BTCCA 07220-16032-40,42 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 04 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II BTCCA 07220-16043-52 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 05 10 Dr.E.JagadeeshKumar 7396032059

II BTCCA 07220-16053-58 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 06 6 Dr.T.Narsimhaswamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTCCA 07220-16001-05,07-11 Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 01 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II BTCCA 07220-16012-21 Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 02 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II BTCCA 07220-16022-31 Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 03 10 M. Ashwini 9059758595

II BTCCA 07220-16032-40,42 Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 04 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II BTCCA 07220-16043-52 Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 05 10 Dr.E.JagadeeshKumar 7396032059

II BTCCA
07220-16053-58,07219-

16021,31,34,47,51,56,07219-16038,59
Telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic/ August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 06 12 Dr.T.Narsimhaswamy 9440061762

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR B.Sc(B) & BCA II SEMESTER

All the Degree First year Students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are shown below. 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to teachers 

concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 

On the request of the students we have taken decision that the Students those who are not satisfied with their Marks secured At-

Home-Exam (online) starting from July 30 onwards they can again appear examinations after the Covid crisis.

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. They can wait for off-line mode exam as per UGC 

guidelines after COVID19 Crisis.

Students will be given question paper for Science & Civilization subject on the day of final examination . Students have to 

complete their answers and have to send scanned answer sheets in pdf format to the invigilator concerned through whatsapp 

next day without fail . If they fail to send the answer sheet they will be treated as ABSENT for that exam.

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks (8x4=32)

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12 marks (4X12=48)



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTCCA 07220-16001-05,07-11 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 01 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II BTCCA 07220-16012-21 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 02 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II BTCCA 07220-16022-31 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 03 10 M. Ashwini 9059758595

II BTCCA 07220-16032-40,42 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 04 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II BTCCA 07220-16043-52 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 05 10 Dr.E.JagadeeshKumar 7396032059

II BTCCA 07220-16053-58,07219-16012,56,58,59 BioTechnology-2 August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 06 10 Dr.T.Narsimhaswamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTCCA 07220-16001-05,07-11 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 01 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II BTCCA 07220-16012-21 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 02 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II BTCCA 07220-16022-31 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 03 10 M. Ashwini 9059758595

II BTCCA 07220-16032-40,42 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 04 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II BTCCA 07220-16043-52 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 05 10 Dr.E.JagadeeshKumar 7396032059

II BTCCA 07220-16053-58,07219-16012,28,31,32 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 06 10 Dr.T.Narsimhaswamy 9440061762

II BTCCA 07219-16034,51,56,58 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 07 4 G.Radhika 7997728632

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTCCA 07220-16001-05,07-11 Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 01 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II BTCCA 07220-16012-21 Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 02 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II BTCCA 07220-16022-31 Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 03 10 M. Ashwini 9059758595

II BTCCA 07220-16032-40,42 Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 04 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II BTCCA 07220-16043-52 Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 05 10 Dr.E.JagadeeshKumar 7396032059

II BTCCA
07220-16053-58,07219-16031,47,07218-

16015,39,07217-16054
Computer Application-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTCCA 06 11 Dr.T.Narsimhaswamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTBCC 07220-15001-15008,10,11 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 01 10 G.Kalpana 8790485864

II BTBCC 07220-15012 -16,18,19,20,21,23 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 02 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II BTBCC 07220-15025 - 15030,07219-15046 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 03 7 K.V.N.Rajeswari 9849109370

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTBCC 07220-15001-15008,10,11 telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 01 10 G.Kalpana 8790485864

II BTBCC 07220-15012 -16,18,19,20,21,23 telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 02 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II BTBCC
07220-15025-30,                                07219-

15046,50,54, 07218-15050
telugu/Hindi/Samskrit/Arabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 03 10 K.V.N.Rajeswari 9849109370

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTBCC 07220-15001-15008,10,11 Biotechnology August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 01 10 G.Kalpana 8790485864

II BTBCC 07220-15012-16,18,19,20,21,23 Biotechnology August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 02 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II BTBCC 07220-15025-30,07219-15032,50,52,53,54 Biotechnology August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 03 11 K.V.N.Rajeswari 9849109370

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTBCC 07220-15001-15008,10,11 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 01 10 G.Kalpana 8790485864

II BTBCC 07220-15012 -16,18,19,20,21,23 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 02 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II BTBCC 07220-15025 -30,07219-15004,30,32,53 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 03 10 K.V.N.Rajeswari 9849109370

II BTBCC 07219-15004,30,32,53,07218-15049,50,64 Chemistry-2 August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 04 7 K.Suresh 8179411370

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTBCC 07220-15001-15008,10,11 Biochemistry-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 01 10 G.Kalpana 8790485864



II BTBCC 07220-15012 -16,18,19,20,21,23 Biochemistry-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 02 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II BTBCC 07220-15025 - 15030 Biochemistry-2 August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTBCC 03 6 K.V.N.Rajeswari 9849109370

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTMBC 07220-14002-11 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 01 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

II BTMBC 07220-14012-18,20,21,22,23 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 02 10 A. Veena 9866513660

II BTMBC 07220-14024-33 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 03 10 Srilekha 9676447448

II BTMBC 07220-14034,35,37-44 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

II BTMBC 07220-14045-54 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

II BTMBC 07220-14055-56,57 English-2 July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 06 3 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTMBC 07220-14002-11 Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 01 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

II BTMBC 07220-14012-18,20,21,22,23 Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 02 10 A. Veena 9866513660

II BTMBC 07220-14024-33 Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 03 10 Srilekha 9676447448

II BTMBC 07220-14034,35,37-44 Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

II BTMBC 07220-14045-54 Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

II BTMBC
07220-14055-56,57,07219-14059, 07218-

14035,07217-14066
Telugu/Hindi/SamskritArabic August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 06 6 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTMBC 07220-14002-11 Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 01 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

II BTMBC 07220-14012-18,20,21,22,23 Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 02 10 A. Veena 9866513660

II BTMBC 07220-14024-33 Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 03 10 Srilekha 9676447448

II BTMBC 07220-14034,35,37-44 Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

II BTMBC 07220-14045-54 Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

II BTMBC
07220-14055-56,57,07219-14007,63, 07218-

14066
Biotechnolgy II August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 06 6 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BTMBC 07220-14002-11 Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 01 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

II BTMBC 07220-14012-18,20,21,22,23 Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 02 10 A. Veena 9866513660

II BTMBC 07220-14024-33 Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 03 10 Srilekha 9676447448

II BTMBC 07220-14034,35,37-44 Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

II BTMBC 07220-14045-54 Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

II BTMBC
07220-14055-56,57,07219-14028,56,63,07218-

14027,66
Chemistry-II August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 06 8 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number



II BTMBC 07220-14002-11 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 01 10 Dr. S. Jeevan 8328231062

II BTMBC 07220-14012-18,20,21,22,23 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 02 10 A. Veena 9866513660

II BTMBC 07220-14024-33 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 03 10 Srilekha 9676447448

II BTMBC 07220-14034,35,37-44 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 04 10 Deepika 8801900364

II BTMBC 07220-14045-54 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 05 10 Murali Krishna 9848835350

II BTMBC 07220-14055-56,57 Microbiology-II August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BTMBC 06 3 Bhagya Laxmi 9866576101

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BCA 07220-07001-10 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

II BCA 07220-07011-14,07016-21 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

II BCA 07220-07022-31 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

II BCA 07220-07032-41 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

II BCA 07220-07042-44,07046-53 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

II BCA 07220-07054-56,58,07219-07027,40,45,46 English July 30, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 06 8 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BCA 07220-07001-10 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

II BCA 07220-07011-14,07016-21 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

II BCA 07220-07022-31 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

II BCA 07220-07032-41 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

II BCA 07220-07042-44,07046-53 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

II BCA

07220-07054-56,58,07218-07013,07219-

07011,20,23,26,27
Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 06 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

II BCA 07219-07030,31,34,36,38,40,42,45,46,47 Probability & Statistics August 2, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 07 10 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BCA 07220-07001-10 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

II BCA 07220-07011-14,07016-21 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

II BCA 07220-07022-31 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

II BCA 07220-07032-41 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

II BCA 07220-07042-44,07046-53 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

II BCA

07220-07054-56,58,07219-

07027,31,34,38,40,42
DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 06 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

II BCA 07220-07044,45,46 DBMS August 4, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 07 3 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II BCA 07220-07001-10 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

II BCA 07220-07011-14,07016-21 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

II BCA 07220-07022-31 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

II BCA 07220-07032-41 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

II BCA 07220-07042-44,07046-53 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

II BCA

07220-07054-56,58,07218-07009,07219-

07011,27,29,30,34 Programming in C++
August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM

BCA 06 10 Sowmya Sree 9700639018

II BCA 07219-07042,44,46,52 Programming in C++ August 6, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 07 4 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number



II BCA 07220-07001-10 MIS August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 01 10 V.Shobarani 9849384255

II BCA 07220-07011-14,07016-21 MIS August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 02 10 K.Srilatha 8074518342

II BCA 07220-07022-31 MIS August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 03 10 Deepti 9573817887

II BCA 07220-07032-41 MIS August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 04 10 K.Praveen 7702571841

II BCA 07220-07042-44,07046-53 MIS August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM BCA 05 10 Maneesha 8309498667

II BCA

07220-07054-56,58,07219-

07027,29,34,42,44,45,46 MIS
August 8, 2020 12.00 - 2.00 PM

BCA 06 11 Sowmya Sree 9700639018


